
WUC 2018
Training and Competition Schedule

March 14-18, 2018

09.03.2018 Friday
Team Arrival

10.03.2018 Saturday
Team/TDs Arrival

UT (Upon Request)

11.03.2018 Sunday
Team/ CISCA/ITOs Arrival

UT (Upon Request)

12.03.2018 Monday
Team Arrival

CISCA Meeting
Accreditation

UT (Upon Request)

13.03.2018 Tuesday
Time Competition Report Time Final UT and PET-Training

09:00-14:00 UT 10 m Range
09:00-14:00 UT 25 m Range
09:00-14:00 UT 50 m Range
09:00-14:00 PET Trap M and W
11:00-12:30 General Technical Meeting
16:00-17:30 Opening Ceremony

14.03.2018 Wednesday
Time Competition Report Time Final UT and PET-Training
08:30-18:00 Equipment Control 09:00-12:00 UT 10 + 50m Range
09:00-14:00 Trap M 75 09:00-16:30 UT 25 m Range
09:00-14:00 Trap W 75 14:30 15:00 13:00-14:00 PET AP M R1

14:30-15:30 PET AP M R2

13:00-14:30 PET 3x40
15:00-17:00 UT Skeet M and W
Victory Ceremony



15.03.2018 Thursday
Time Competition Report Time Final UT and PET-Training
08:30-18:00 Equipment Control 15:15-16:00 PET AP 40
09:00-10:30 AP 60 R1 15:00-17:00 UT Skeet M and W
11:30-13:00 AP 60 R2 14:00 14:30 17:15-18:00 PET AR 40 R1
09:00-12:15 3x40 Quali. 14:00 14:30 18:15-19:00 PET AR 40 R2
09:00-14:00 Trap M 50 14:30 15:00 15:00-18:00 PET RFP M

Victory Ceremony

16.03.2018 Friday
Time Competition Report Time Final UT and PET-Training
08:30-18:00 Equipment Control 15:30-16:30 PET 3x20
09:00-10:00 AR 40 R1 12:45-14:45 PET 25 m Pistol Pr.
10:45-11:45 AR 40 R2 13:30 14:00 09:00-17:00 PET Skeet M and W
15:45-16:45 AP 40 17:30 18:00
09:00-12:00 RFP Stage 1

Victory Ceremony

17.03.2018 Saturday
Time Competition Report Time Final UT and PET-Training
08:30-18:00 Equipment Control 09:00-10:00 PET AR 60 R1
09:00-11:00 3x20 Quali. 14:45 15:15 10:30-11:30 PET AR 60 R2
09:00-12:00 RFP Stage 2 15:30-16:30 PET 50 m Pistol
14:45-16:45 25 m Pistol Pr. 17:00-18:30 PET 25 m Pistol RF
09:00-13:00 Skeet M+W 75 13:30 14:00

Victory Ceremony

18.03.2018 Sunday
Time Competition Report Time Final UT and PET-Training
08:30-16:00 Equipment Control
09:00-10:30 AR 60 R1
11:30-13:00 AR 60 R2 14:00 14:30
09:00-10:45 50 m Pistol
09:00-11:00 25 m Pistol RF 13:30 14:00
09:00-13:00 Skeet M 50 13:30 14:00

Victory Ceremony
Closing Ceremony

19.03.2018 Monday
Team Departure

20.03.2018 Tuesday
CISCA Departure


